
Regionseinzelmeisterschaften Damen/Herren/Jugend/Schüler

Klasse: Herren C Einzel       04.11.2018 Langenlonsheim

A1

B3

2

3

-4,-5,9,6,-12

Uhl, Daniel

Beilmann, Frank

SG VfL Kreuznach/Rüdesheim

TuS Gutenberg

C2

B2

3

2

-11,-4,3,9,8

Huck, Christoph

Machwirth, Pascal

TTSG Hennweiler-Heimw.

TuS 04 Monzingen e. V.

C1

A2

0

3

-11,-8,-8

Schott, Sebastian

Malina, Patrick

SG VfL Kreuznach/Rüdesheim

TuS 04 Monzingen e. V.

C3

B1

2

3

-7,-11,9,11,-6

Warmbier, Eberhard

Warmbier, Dennis

SG Birkenfeld/Heimbach

SG Birkenfeld/Heimbach

1

3

8,-5,-7,-8

Beilmann, Frank

Huck, Christoph

3

1

6,5,-4,9

Malina, Patrick

Warmbier, Dennis

Halbfinale

1

3

-6,9,-12,-7

Huck, Christoph

Malina, Patrick

Finale


